A p 17-960 DRIL DP-24
AADE LTA 60 L PRESS Part No. 1346976

. A Pental Gompan OSCILLATING SANDER Revised: 4/11/95
4(2)
5 / 3 2 (4
2\?@{ ’ /ﬁ/—l
< -0
20
21
22
23
™~ / 24 (2)
25 (2)
o 0\/@; 26 (2)
—
38 (4)
39 (4;—/
—

Page 1/DP-24/FPB




REPLACEMENT PARTS

REE. ~
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

NO.

1 1347636 BACK PLATE

2 1340576 #5-40 UNC X 1/4 RD HD SCR

3 1347628 WORM WHEEL

4 1347634 BUSHING ,

5 1340583 #10-24 X 3/4 FLAT PT SET SCR

6 1347637 GEAR HOUSING

7 1347633 BELT GUARD

8  904-01-031-2012  FLAT WASHER

9 1248000 (DIN 84) M3 X 6MM CHEESE HD SCR
10 1330154 2MM HEX WRENCH

1A 1340575 NAME PLATE

1 1340577 BEARING

12 1347627 WORM GEAR

13 1341072 BALL BEARING

14 1340578 WAVE WASHER

15 1243547 INT RET RING

16 1340579 #10-32 UNF X 3/16 NYLOK SET SCR
17 1347632 PULLEY

18 1347639 BELT (LONG)

19 1340582 1/4-20 X 5" SCR STUD

20 1347630 GEAR ROD

21 1347629 RUB WHEEL

22 901-05-743-1218  #08-32 X 1/2* FLAT HD SCR

23 1347631 MOUNTING BRACKET

24  904-01-010-1603  1/4° FLAT WASHER

25  904-02-020-1702  1/4" LOCK WASHER

26 002-01-120-1034  1/4-20 HEX NUT

27 1347643 BELT (SHORT)

28 1347808 INSERT .
20 1347810 INSERT ~
30 1347645 TABLE

31 1340580 NAME PLATE

31A 1340574 WARNING LABEL

32 1347647 BASE PLATE

33 1340581 _ #10 X 3/4" FLAT HD SELF TAP SCR
34 1344331 (DIN 85) M8 X 30MM PAN HD SCR
35 1344330 M8 FLAT WASHER

36 1344332 M8.8 FLAT WASHER

37 1344333 (DIN 315) M8 WING NUT

38 901-06-223-1380 1/4" X 3/4" HEX WASHER HD SCR
39 904-01-031-5655 FLAT WASHER

STANDARD SAFETY EQUIPMENT
in order to promote tool safety, Delta International Machinery Corp. strictly enforces the policy of repairing or replacing any damaged or missing standard
safety equipment on machines presented to Delta Authorized Service Centers for service/repair. Any product which is presented to a Delta Authorized
Service Center for repairs which contains missing or damaged standard safety equipment wilt have that equipment repaired or replaced and the customer
will be charged for any such service/repairs. Customers can avoid such charges only if the missing safety component is supplied to the service center at

the time of repair. '

This parts list is provided to aid in obtaining service parts. Copies of the instruction and maintenance literature can be obtained through the Delta ~—
Technical Publications Department or through your local service outlet.

Page 2/DP-24/FPB
Printed in U.S.A.




